2023-2024 Chapter Sponsorship Package up today!

> AMERICAN SOCIETY OF INTERIOR DESIGNERS



**FLORIDA SOUTH** 

A Letter from Sur President

We welcome you to our 2023-2024 fiscal year and to view our chapter sponsorship package. As we embark on this journey, we invite you to explore our chapter sponsorship opportunities.

Your support plays a pivotal role in the success of our vibrant design community, and we sincerely appreciate your consideration in contributing to the ASID Florida South Chapter.

Our sponsorship packages are designed to be flexible and tailored to align with your goals and interests. Whether you're looking to enhance your visibility, engage with our dynamic members, or support initiatives that advance the interior design profession, we have options that cater to your unique needs.

At ASID Florida South, we are committed to elevating the impact and significance of interior design. Through education, networking, advocacy, community-building, and outreach, we create a space where design professionals thrive and inspire.

Thank you for considering partnership with us.

Together, we can shape an exciting and successful year for ASID Florida South.

With Gratitude,

Allison Lorenzo-Sanchez

2023-2024 ASID Florida South Chapter President



We are proud to share the following statistics with you:



## Membership

1000+ Members, including Professional, Student and Industry Partners! ASID FLS is also one of the oldest and largest ASID Chapters!



## Community

Our Design Community spans from the Keys north to Vero Beach and west through Collier and Lee counties, and includes Puerto Rico!



## **Communications**

1000+ email subscribers



**Socials** 

2000+

**Instagram followers** 





## Chapter Sponsorship

- □ \$5,000 Level Sponsor
- □ \$10,000 Level Sponsor
- □ \$15,0000 Level Sponsor
- **□** \$20,0000 Level Sponsor
- \*only 1 available
- **□ \$25,0000 Level Sponsor**
- \*only 1 available
- □ \$35,0000 Media Magazine Sponsor
- \*only 1 available

Sponsorship Packages can include the following:

- chapter sponsor logo on e-blasts with url link to website
- # sponsor social media posts
- # sponsor e-blasts (e-blasts are \$500/each a la carte)
- host # events (IP to provide light refreshments and drinks, they typically offer a giveaway as well)

Please email Chapter Administrator - administrator@fls.asid.org to fully customize your package.

2023 - 2024 Sponsorship Program Guidelines:

Annual Sponsorship benefits runs for twelve months from the start date.

Sponsorship benefits begin upon receipt of payment. Logo to be a high-resolution PNG (preferred) or JPEG and must be submitted at the time of payment.

The ASID Florida South Chapter reserves the approval rights of all programs and content being co-branded or promoted to ensure compliance with chapter policies.

As a 501 (c) 6 non-profit membership association, the Florida South Chapter of ASID is not a charity and therefore Sponsorships do not qualify as tax-deductible charitable donations. This payment, however, may quality as a business expense.

Please complete this page and send to administrator@fls.asid.org

<b>Contact Information:</b>		
Contact		
Company		
Mailing Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone		
Email Address		
Please note that payment		

Please note that payment by credit card is preferred. If mailing a check, please write out to: American Society of Interior Designers, Inc and advise when sending. If check payment is delayed, benefits will not start until received. Mailing Address: 11110 W. Oakland Park Blvd, #171 Sunrise, FL 33351.

Credit Card Type		
CC#		
Cardholder Name		
Cardholder Billing Address		
City	State	Zip
Authorized Signature		

Acceptance of Contract: Annual Sponsorship runs for twelve months from the start date. All offerings at the package level chosen must be fulfilled during the enrollment time frame. I agree to the terms and conditions of the ASID Florida South Chapter found on the website: fls.asid.org.